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Atmospheric	Studies,	
University	of	Saskatchewan,	
116	Science	Place,	Saskatoon,	
Saskatchewan	S7N	5E2,	
Canada.	

Lina	Broman	 lina.broman@misu.su.se	 Department	of	Meteorology	
(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	
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Department	of	Meteorology	
(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	
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University	of	Saskatchewan,	
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Joachim	Dillner	 joachim.dillner@misu.su.se	 Department	of	Meteorology	
(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	

Manfred	Ern	 m.ern@fz-juelich.de	 Institute	of	Energy	and	Climate	
Research	–	Stratosphere	(IEK-
7),	Research	Centre	Jülich,	
Wilhelm-Johnen-Straße,	
52425	Jülich,	Germany.	

Patrick	J.	Espy	 patrick.espy@ntnu.no	 Department	of	Physics,	
Norwegian	University	of	
Science	and	Technology	
(NTNU),	Høgskoleringen	5,	
7034	Trondheim,	Norway.	

Jörg	Gumbel	 gumbel@misu.su.se	 Department	of	Meteorology	
(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	

Jonas	Hedin	 jonash@misu.su.se	 Department	of	Meteorology	
(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	

Koen	Hendrickx	 kohendri.hendrickx@gmail.com	 Department	of	Meteorology	
(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	

Mark	E.	Hervig	 m.e.hervig@gats-inc.com	 GATS,	Inc.,	65	S	Main	Street,	
#5,	Driggs,	ID	83422,	USA.	

Nickolay	Ivchenko	 nickolay.ivchenko@ee.kth.se	 Space	and	Plasma	Physics,	
School	of	Electrical	
Engineering,	Royal	Institute	of	
Technology	(KTH),	
Teknikringen	31,	100	44	
Stockholm,	Sweden.	
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(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	

	 	 	

	 	 	



	

	

	 	 	

	 	 	

Martin	Kaufmann	 m.kaufmann@fz-juelich.de	 Institute	of	Energy	and	Climate	
Research	–	Stratosphere	(IEK-
7),	Research	Centre	Jülich,	
Wilhelm-Johnen-Straße,	
52425	Jülich,	Germany.	

Maartje	Kuilman	 maartje.kuilman@misu.su.se	 Department	of	Meteorology	
(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	

Anqi	Li	 anqil@student.chalmers.se	 Department	of	Space,	Earth	
and	Environment,	Microwave	
and	Optical	Remote	Sensing,	
Chalmers	University	of	
Technology,	412	96	Göteborg,	
Sweden.	

Linda	Megner	 linda@misu.su.se	 Department	of	Meteorology	
(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	

Donal	P.	Murtagh	 donal.murtagh@chalmers.se	 Department	of	Space,	Earth	
and	Environment,	Microwave	
and	Optical	Remote	Sensing,	
Chalmers	University	of	
Technology,	412	96	Göteborg,	
Sweden.	

Kristell	Perot	 kristell.perot@chalmers.se	 Department	of	Space,	Earth	
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and	Optical	Remote	Sensing,	
Chalmers	University	of	
Technology,	412	96	Göteborg,	
Sweden.	

Kaoru	Sato	 kaoru@eps.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp	 Atmospheric	Physics	Lab,	
Department	of	Earth	and	
Planetary	Science,	The	
University	of	Tokyo,										
Hongo	7-3-1,	Bunkyoku,			
Tokyo	113-0033,	Japan.	

	 	 	

	 	 	



	

	

	 	 	

	 	 	

Marin	Stanev	 marin.stanev@misu.su.se	 Department	of	Meteorology	
(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	

Jacek	Stegman	 jacek@misu.su.se	 Department	of	Meteorology	
(MISU),	Stockholm	University,	
106	91	Stockholm,	Sweden.	

Michael	H.	Stevens	 michael.stevens@nrl.navy.mil	 Space	Science	Division,	U.S.	
Naval	Research	Laboratory,	
4555	Overlook	Ave.,	SW	
Washington,	DC	20375,	USA.	

Christian	von	Savigny	 csavigny@physik.uni-	
greifswald.de	

Institute	of	Physics,	Ernst-
Moritz-Arndt-University	of	
Greifswald,	Felix-Hausdorff-
Straße	6,	17489	Greifswald,	
Germany.	

	


